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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Keerthana V Lakhmi Vinu (FTHR) Sankalasseril, 
Edavattom, 

Thalayolaparambu, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

2 09/01/2026 RUDRA PRIYA P R RAJEEV P R (FTHR) INDEEVARAM, 
Chempu Mathungal 

Road, Chempu, 
Chempu, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

3 09/01/2026 Annmariya Biju Shyni (MTHR) Ambalathumkalayil, 
Thalappara, Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

4 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAZIN SHAHUL HAMEED P I 
(FTHR)

KARIPPURATHU, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 JOY K C CHACKO (FTHR) 08/188/
KUNNAPPALLIL, 

KALLARA SOUTH, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA SOUTH, 
686611, VAIKOM

  

6 09/01/2026 AROMAL M BINDU C S (MTHR) CHANDIKALAYIL, 
POTHY, VADAYAR, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

7 09/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR G 
NAIR 

K N 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

Vallapurakkal House, 
Thottakom, 

Thalayazham, 
Thottakom, 686607, 

Vaikom

  

8 09/01/2026 RADHA REMANAN (HSBN) LALBHAVAN, 
PADINJAREKARA, 

VAIKOM, 
PADINJAREKARA, 

686146, VAIKOM

  

9 09/01/2026 Pinky Joseph Jijo Abraham (HSBN) Thottappallil, 
Thalappara, Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

10 09/01/2026 Anandu Lijikumar Lijikumar Keshavan 
(FTHR)

pallathu, aiyerkulangara, 
vaikom, vaikom, 
686141, vaikom

  

11 09/01/2026 Sudhakaran Vava (FTHR) 14/9 Thottunkal, 
Chempu, Chempu, 
Chempu, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

12 09/01/2026 Sandeep Santhosh Deepa (MTHR) Vaipunnayil, Vallakom, 
Vaikom, Padinjarekara, 

686146, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

13 09/01/2026 LAKSHMI B BINOY V (FTHR) Azhikkathara, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

Vaikom, 
Kulasekharamamgalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

14 09/01/2026 SUMITHRA C S JAYAN M U (HSBN) 199 B KAREETHARA, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

15 09/01/2026 AMAN AHAMMED ZAKEER A (FTHR) NADUCHIRAYIL, 
BUNDROAD, 
VECHOOR, 

KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

16 09/01/2026 JAYAN  M U LALITHA (MTHR) 199 B KAREETHARA, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYARA, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

17 09/01/2026 AMAL AHAMMED ZAKEER A (FTHR) NADUCHIRAYIL, 
BUNDROAD, 
VECHOOR, 

KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

18 09/01/2026 ARSHIN ZAKKEER ZAKKEER A (FTHR) NADUCHIRAYIL, 
BUND ROAD, 

VECHOOR, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

19 09/01/2026 NIRANJAN S SUNIL RAJ K (FTHR) LAKSHMI, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
686607, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 AMEER MUHAMMED 
H 

HARIS M H (FTHR) KANDATHIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

21 09/01/2026 KOMALAVALLY 
GOPALAN NAIR 

REGHUTHAMAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

III/95 SREE 
MANDIRAM, 
MEVELLOOR, 

VELLOOR, 
MEVELLOOR P O, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

22 09/01/2026 SREEHARI P G GOPI (FTHR) EDAMATTATH, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

EDAVATTOM, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

23 09/01/2026 ADITHYAN BIJU BIJUMON (FTHR) 04/278 
MUNDUPARAMBIL, 

PULINCHUVADU, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

24 09/01/2026 NEERAJA 
JAYAKUMAR

JAYAKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

KUTTANKERIL, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
686607, VAIKOM

  

25 09/01/2026 ALEENA JOY Joy JINCY Joy (MTHR) Karakuzhy, 
Chemmanathukara, 

T.V.Puram, 
Chemmanathukara, 

686606, Vaikom

  

26 09/01/2026 Afsal  Muniruddeen Muniruddeen Aboosali 
(FTHR)

Asma Manzil, 
Udayanapuram, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Udayanapuram, 686608, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

27 09/01/2026 VALSALA RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

RESHMI NIVAS, T V 
PURAM, VAIKOM, T 
V PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

28 09/01/2026 NANDHA R REMESAN N (FTHR) 5/315 NANDHA 
BHAVAN, 

CHALAPARAMBU, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

29 09/01/2026 VIJAYAPRABHA P B  BENNY M K (HSBN) MUNDACKAL  
VELIYIL, 

KATTIKUNNU, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

30 09/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR A N 

VALSALA (WIFE) 225 RESHMI NIVAS, T 
V PURAM, VAIKOM, 
T V PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

31 09/01/2026 VALSALA RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR A N (HSBN)

225 RESHMI NIVAS, T 
V PURAM, T V 

PURAM, T V PURAM, 
686606, VAIKOM

  

32 09/01/2026 ANEESH T K KARTHIKAYAN 
(FTHR)

06/224  
KASTHOORIMADAM, 

CHALAPARAMBU, 
NADUVILE, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

33 09/01/2026 SREENANDA BENNY BENNY M K (FTHR) MUNDACKAL 
VELIYIL, 

KATTIKUNNU, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

34 09/01/2026 Hasna C A Abdul Samad A (FTHR) Chettuparambil, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

35 09/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL C Valsala (MTHR) 2/150 Lakshamveedu, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

36 09/01/2026 ROSY N U PHILIP (HSBN) Beena Manzil, Vaikom, 
Vaikom, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

37 09/01/2026 AHMAD YAZEEN HARIS C H (FTHR) CHOZHANCHERIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM P 
O, 686605, VAIKOM

  

38 09/01/2026 K Remany A N Mohanan (HSBN) Minchiyath 96, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

39 09/01/2026 ALFIYA S SUJEER S (FTHR) ALUMPADIKKAL, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

40 09/01/2026 Annmaria Vinod Vinod Joseph (FTHR) Thekkedath, Vallakom, 
Vaikom, Padinjarekara 
P O, 686146, Vaikom

  

41 09/01/2026 NASIYA NIYAS NIYAS J (FTHR) KODIYANEZHATHU, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

42 09/01/2026 VISHNU GOPAN GOPAN P T (FTHR) 04/283 VISHNU 
NIVAS, VAIKOM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VAIKOM, 686141, 

VAIKOM

  

43 09/01/2026 shajimon T P PEETHAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

THEEYAPARAMBIL, 
Kudavechoor, vechoor, 

vechoor, 686144, vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

44 09/01/2026 Aby Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Chettukadavil, Pothy, 
Vadayar, Midayikunnu 

PO, 686605, Vaikom

  

45 09/01/2026 SHERIN N M ROBY P D (HSBN) PLAVELIL, 
IRUMPAYAM, 

VELLOOR, 
IRUMPAYAM, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

46 09/01/2026 Anooj C S Shaji Kumar C S 
(FTHR)

375, Vadayar, Vadayar, 
Vadayar, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

47 09/01/2026 Joseph Kavalakal  
Josekutty

Marykutty (MTHR) Kavalakal House, 
chemmanathukara P.O, 

Vaikom, 
chemmanathukara, 

686606, vaikom

  

48 09/01/2026 Abhiram S Suresh Kumar K U 
(FTHR)

204, Vadayar, Vadayar, 
Vadayar, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

49 09/01/2026 Haritha C R Akshay  P G (HSBN) 173, Puramtharayil, 
Thuruthumma, Chempu, 
Chempu P O, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

50 09/01/2026 Sreeram S Sureshkumar K U 
(FTHR)

Devikripa Vadayar 204, 
Vadayar, Vadayar, 
Vadayar, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

51 09/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P S Shaji (FTHR) Poonchodath,Chempu.P 
O.Vaikom, Muslim 

Palli, Chempu, Chempu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

52 09/01/2026 BINOY K T KUTTY (MTHR) 287,CHIRAPPAD, 
Padinjarekkara, 

UDAYANAPURAM, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

686146, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


